ASSOCIATION OF IOWA FAIRS

CONFERENCE & ANNUAL MEETING, DECEMBER 8 – 10, 2023 AIRPORT HOLIDAY INN, DES MOINES, IOWA

ASSOCIATE MEMBER CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORM

FORM & FEES DUE TO AIF OFFICE BY OCTOBER 15

Return this completed form and payment to cover all fees via <u>first class mail</u> to: Association of Iowa Fairs, 242 8th Avenue West, Cresco, IA 52136

Include your certificate of insurance naming the Association of Iowa Fairs as an additional insured with your registration.

Faxed Copies Not Accepted - Fees (check made out to Association of Iowa Fairs) must accompany form.

Make a copy for your records. It is expected that <u>all persons</u> attending Conference must register and wear a badge during the Conference. This includes all family members and friends/guests.

No meal tickets will be sold at Conference due to guarantee timeline at Hotel. No refunds.

Associate Member								
Contact Person								
Address				zy, State, Zip				
Primary Phone Number	E-M		Mail		<u>.</u>			
NAME of ATTENDEES Please print clearly! Check appropriate box for function person is attending. \$5 service fee for each badge changed at Conference.		Registration\$50 before 10/15\$75 after 10/15	<u>Awards Banquet</u> \$35	<u>Social A'Fair</u> \$15	<u>Saturday Noon</u> Lunch - \$17	<u>Associate</u> <u>Breakfast</u> \$15	<u>Fairman's</u> <u>Breakfast</u> \$20	TOTAL \$\$\$
								\$
								\$
								\$
								\$
								\$
								\$
								\$
								\$
								\$
								\$
Optional - Sponsorship Fee (refer to cover letter for details)								\$
Courtyard Vendor Display No Longer Available								
OVERALL TOTAL								\$

Make Check payable to "Association of Iowa Fairs

FORM & CHECK DUE TO AIF OFFICE BY OCTOBER 15

On-line Registration is available on the AIF website, www.iowafairs.com